Category
Main Level

TR Champions Club
Dugout Box Infield
Dugout Box

Home Plate Box Low
Home Plate Box Med
Home Plate Box High
Infield Box Low
Infield Box Med
Infield Box High
Diamond Box Low
Diamond Box Med
Diamond Box High
Field Box Low

Field Box Med

Field Box High

Left Field Bleachers
Treasure Island Cove
Overlook

Great Clips Great Seats
Roof Deck

Budweiser Roof Deck
Budweiser Roof Deck SRO

Club Level

Delta Sky360 Club

Delta Sky360 Club (A,B,Q,R)
The Deck

Event Suites

Terrace Level

Home Plate Terrace
Diamond Terrace
Field Terrace

Home Plate View
Diamond View
Field View

Cub Family Section

Outfield Mezzanine Level

U.S. Bank Home Run Porch Terrace
U.S. Bank Home Run Porch View

Super America Grandstand

31 categories
Average ticket price
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Extra
Value

$53
$45
$43
$38
$33
$34
$29
S24
$31
$26
S21
$28
$23
S18
$10
S12
S12

$29

S18
$8

$19

S21
S14
$10
$10
$10

s7

$10

$10
s7
s7

$21.29

Value

$70
$62
$56
$51
$46
$44
$39
$34
$39
$34
$29
$35
$30
$25
$17
$20
$20

$34

$27
812

$25

$28
$22
818
818
815
812

818

817
812
812

$29.71

Select

$86
S78
$68
$63
$58
$53
S48
$43
S47
$42
$37
$42
$37
$32
S24
$27
S27

$42

$36
S16

$31

$35
$29
$25
$25
$19
S16

$25

S24
S17
S17

$37.71
$37.72

Premium

$102
$94
$80
$75
$70
$62
857
$52
855
$50
$45
$49
S44
$39
$31
$34
$34

$49

$45
$20

$37

$42
$36
$32
$32
$23
$20

$32

$31
$22
$22

$45.68

Elite Comments

Season Ticket only
$119 Front row is $10 extra
S111

$93
$88
$83
$72
S67
$62
S63
S58
S53
S56
S51
$46
$38
$43
$43

Includes $10 in

$56 concession value

$54
S24

Season Tickets only
Season Tickets only
$43

$49 Front row is S5 extra
S44 Front row is S5 extra
$40 Front row is S5 extra
$40
$28
$25
* alchol-free section
includes a hotdog &
S40 Pepsi

$38
$27
S27

$54.23



