Category	Extra Value	Value	Select	Premium	Elite	Comments
Main Level						
TR Champions Club					9	Season Ticket only
Dugout Box Infield	\$53	\$70	\$86	\$102	\$119 F	ront row is \$10 extra
Dugout Box	\$45	\$62	\$78	\$94	\$111	
Home Plate Box Low	\$43	\$56	\$68	\$80	\$93	
Home Plate Box Med	\$38	\$51	\$63	\$75	\$88	
Home Plate Box High	\$33	\$46	\$58	\$70	\$83	
Infield Box Low	\$34	\$44	\$53	\$62	\$72	
Infield Box Med	\$29	\$39	\$48	\$57	\$67	
Infield Box High	\$24	\$34	\$43	\$52	\$62	
Diamond Box Low	\$31	\$39	\$47	\$55	\$63	
Diamond Box Med	\$26	\$34	\$42	\$50	\$58	
Diamond Box High	\$21	\$29	\$37	\$45	\$53	
Field Box Low	\$28	\$35	\$42	\$49	\$56	
Field Box Med	\$23	\$30	\$37	\$44	\$51	
Field Box High	\$18	\$25	\$32	\$39	\$46	
Left Field Bleachers	\$10	\$17	\$24	\$31	\$38	
Treasure Island Cove	\$12	\$20	\$27	\$34	\$43	
Overlook	\$12	\$20	\$27	\$34	\$43	
					1	ncludes \$10 in
Great Clips Great Seats	\$29	\$34	\$42	\$49	\$56 c	concession value
Roof Deck						
Budweiser Roof Deck	\$18	\$27	\$36	\$45	\$54	
Budweiser Roof Deck SRO	\$8	\$12	\$16	\$20	\$24	
Club Level						
Delta Sky360 Club					9	Season Tickets only
Delta Sky360 Club (A,B,Q,R)						Season Tickets only
The Deck	\$19	\$25	\$31	\$37	\$43	reason meners only
Event Suites	7	7	7	7	7.5	
-						
Terrace Level						
Home Plate Terrace	\$21	\$28	\$35	\$42	\$49 F	ront row is \$5 extra
Diamond Terrace	\$14	\$22	\$29	\$36	\$44 F	ront row is \$5 extra
Field Terrace	\$10	\$18	\$25	\$32	\$40 F	ront row is \$5 extra
Home Plate View	\$10	\$18	\$25	\$32	\$40	
Diamond View	\$10	\$15	\$19	\$23	\$28	
Field View	\$7	\$12	\$16	\$20	\$25	
						alchol-free section ncludes a hotdog &
Cub Family Section	\$10	\$18	\$25	\$32	\$40 F	_
Outfield Mezzanine Level						
U.S. Bank Home Run Porch Terrace	\$10	\$17	\$24	\$31	\$38	
U.S. Bank Home Run Porch View	\$7	\$12	\$17	\$22	\$27	
Super America Grandstand	\$7	\$12	\$17	\$22	\$27	
31 categories						
Average ticket price	\$21.29	\$29.71	<b>\$37.71</b> \$37.72	\$45.68	\$54.23	